
2023051 Noord Kaap Mini 2
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA111166
TSA111166

NC
NC

A1

[1] Alani NEL

BYE

[1] Mila KOORTZEN

3

4

TSA121670

TSA121401

TSA121670

TSA121401

NC

FS

NC

FS

Jeane HARDING

Carla HEFER

Lienke SMITH

Emmerike  VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA121688

TSA121098

TSA121688

TSA121098

FS

NC

FS

NC

MIA GERICKE

Rése DELPORT

Lienka KRUGER

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN 6-2, 4-6, 10-7

7

8

TSA111352

TSA121156

TSA111352

TSA121156

NC

FS

NC

FS

Caria SWANEPOEL

[2] Genevieve GOODCHILD

Tylo SWANEPOEL

[2] Lily SCHUTTE 6-1, 3-6, 10-4

[1] KOORTZEN / NEL

HEFER / VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-0

A6

DELPORT / HOLTZHAUSEN

[2] GOODCHILD / SCHUTTE

A7

[1] KOORTZEN / NEL
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